ANNEXURE 9
M/s OVERNITE EXPRESSLIMITED; COMMENCEMENT OF CIRP ON 02.03.2020
List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors) as on 01.07.2021

i i Details of Claims Admitted
|dentification Details of claim A " Wheth Amount of Amount of any Amount of | Amount of
Sl. No. Name of creditor Amount Amount of Nature of | Amount covered by moun ether contingent mutual dues, that claimnot | claim under Remarks, if any
No. R . . i o covered by Related . . P
claimed claim admitted claim security interest claim may be set-off admitted verification
guarantee Party ?

1 Ajay Kumar Jhalani 30,000 30,000 Nil Nil No - - - - | *PROVISIONALLY ADMITTED
2 Mayank Yadav 25,000 25,000 Nil Nil No - - - - | *PROVISIONALLY ADMITTED

Total 55,000 55,000 - - - -




